Validate Print Help	Percentage BoQ	
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer (Civil),CCL, Dhori Ar	ea	
Name of Work:-Repair and renovation of Approach to Check	s posts of Amalgamated Amlo-Dhori OCM (AADOCM) under Dhori Area.	

	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER#	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Excavation in Soil using Hydraulic Excavator CK90 and Tippers with disposal up to 1000 metres. (Excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic excavator of 0.9 cum bucket capacity including cutting and loading in tippers, trimming bottom and side slopes, in accordance with requirements of lines, grades and cross sections, and transporting to the embankment location within all lifts and lead up to 1000 m) excluding royalty but including cost of watering, rolling &	547.35	cum	₹ 94.00	51450.90	INR Fifty One Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty and Paise Ninety Only
2	Granular Sub-Base with Coarse Graded Material (Table: 400-2) (Construction of granular sub-base by providing coarse graded material, spreading in uniform layers with motor grader on prepared surface, mixing by mix-in-place method with rotavator at OMC, and compacting with vibratory roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per clause 401) for Grading-II Material.	547.35	cum	₹ 2445.00	1338270.75	INR Thirteen Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Two Hundred & Seventy and Paise Seventy Five Only
3	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering – All work up to plinth level:1:3:6 (1 Cement : 3 coarse sand (Zone-III) derived from natural sources : 6 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	512.40	cum	₹ 5,524.65	2830830.66	INR Twenty Eight Lakh Thirty Thousand Eight Hundred & Thirty and Paise Sixty Six Only
4	Cement Concrete 1:2:4 (1 Cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size) in pavements, laid to required slope and camber in panels as required, including consolidation, finishing, and tamping complete.	951.00	cum	₹ 6,318.75	6009131.25	INR Sixty Lakh Nine Thousand One Hundred & Thirty One and Paise Twenty Five Only

Quoted Rate in Figures  Quoted Rate in Words			Select			Hundred & Sixty One and Paise Sixteen Only INR Zero Only
Total in Figures	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	10255661.16	INR Zero Only  INR One Crore Two Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Six
5	Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulders (Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits with all lifts and leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope, and compacted to meet the requirements of Table No. 300-2, including rolling with smooth wheeled roller.)	147.60	cum	₹176.00		INR Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred & Seventy Seven and Paise Sixty Only